
 

 

 
 

2021 – 2022 Boys FRESHMEN Basketball Schedule 

 

Home games in bold italics 
 

Head Coach: Mr. Darnell Childs 

Assistant Coach: Mr. Joshua Tocays ‘14 

Date Time Opponent 

Friday, December 3 4:00 PM Xaverian 

Wednesday, December 8 4:30 PM Archbishop Stepinac 

Friday, December 10 4:15 PM  @ Bishop Loughlin 

Saturday, December 11 12:30 PM @ All Hallows 

Wednesday, December 15 4:30 PM Iona Prep 

Friday, December 17 4:00 PM Christ the King 

Saturday, December 18 12:00 PM @ St. Mary’s 

Wednesday, December 22 4:30 PM @ Msgr. Scanlan 

Thursday, December 30 1:30 PM @ Nazareth 

Friday, January 7  4:00 PM St. Francis Prep 

Saturday, January 8 10:00 AM @ Chaminade 

Wednesday, January 12 4:00 PM @ Cardinal Hayes 

Saturday, January 15 12:00 PM @ Mount St. Michael 

Friday, January 21 4:00 PM Archbishop Molloy 

Saturday, January 22 2:00 PM @ Msgr. Farrell 

Friday, January 28 4:00 PM @ Archbishop Molloy 

Sunday, January 30 12:00 PM @ St. Anthony’s 

Tuesday, February 1 4:00 PM @ Christ the King 

Friday, February 4 4:00 PM @ Xaverian 

Wednesday, February 9 4:30 PM St. Raymond’s 

Friday, February 11 4:00 PM St. Francis Prep 

Tuesday, February 15 4:00 PM Bishop Loughlin 


